Y.\ ALLIANCE BANK

Interbank GIRO (IBG) - Acknowledgement
Transaction is successfully sent for approval.

User ID:

Date, Time :

AOB Reference No :
From Account :

To Account :
Beneficiary Name :
Actual Beneficiary Name :
Beneficiary Bank :
Recipient's Reference :
Other Payment Detalils :
ID Check:

Contact No :

Payment Date :
Amount (MYR) :
Service Charge (MYR) :
Total Amount (MYR) :

Beneficiary Payment Alert :

Failed Applicant Payment Alert :

FRANCK COUBARD

25/05/2025 21:12:33
AOBIBG25052025214847
141940010028241 - KINESIS CARE SDN BHD
8000505817

Persatuan fisioterap

PERSATUAN FISIOTERAPI MALAYSIA
CIMB BANK BHD

Thanh Doan MPA25

100Thanh DOAN MPA25

No

0129125918

25/05/2025

100.00

0.00

100.00

E-Mail: coubard@gmail.com

kinesiscare@yahoo.com






